V
A
L
V
E
S
info@fisnar.com 41
710PT-LF Pinch Tube Valve

Item Number Description
562054U Valve Stand
V
A
L
V
E
S
710PT-LF Pinch Tube Valve
710PT-LF Pinch Tube Assembly
Accessories
Item Number Description
580038A Pinch Tube Assembly (I.D. 0.07” (1.778mm))
580037A Pinch Tube Assembly (I.D. 0.10” (2.54mm))
580047A-07-24 Fluid Line PE (I.D. 0.07” x 24” long (1.778 x 609.6mm)) - Clear
580047A-10-18 Fluid Line PE (I.D. 0.10” x 18” long (2.54 x 457.2mm)) - Clear
580047A-10-24 Fluid Line PE (I.D. 0.10” x 24” long (2.54 x 609.6mm) - Clear
580047A-10-36 Fluid Line PE (I.D. 0.10” x 36” long (2.54 x 914.4mm)) - Clear
580047A-BLK-07-24 Fluid Line PE (I.D. 0.07” x 24” long (1.778 x 609.6mm) - Black
580047A-BLK-10-24 Fluid Line PE (I.D. 0.10” x 24” long (2.54 x 609.6mm) - Black
580047A-BLK-10-36 Fluid Line PE (I.D. 0.10” x 36” long (2.54 x 914.4mm)) - Black
1. Remove flange, spring, and
shutoff piston
2. Insert male end of dispense
tube through side hole of